Mickey Siegel

From: Steve Kolaja <s.kolaja@futureins.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:32 AM
To: Mickey Siegel
Subject: Green Tech Loss Runs
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged
@) External email >
Mickey,
Answer 8.1 should read yes per the loss runs below. My error.
Steve

From: Jonathan Palmer <JPalmer@fmic.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 8:24 AM

To: Steve Kolaja <s.kolaja@futureins.com>
Subject: RE: Clio OCP CPP0122419

If you need ‘official’ loss runs we have to order them. But this is from a report.

Fremont Insurance
Since 1876 wiwfmic.com
Policy P 0105753 GREEN TECH SYSTEMS LLC | Date Ran 04/30/2024
Claimant Claim Number Date of Loss Date Closed
UNKNOWN L12023022137 05/02/2023 11/27/2023 Inc:
GAS LINE DMG Pd:

0/s:

losses in between 09/01/2021 to 04/30/2024
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Total
4,220.48
4,220.48

.00

4,220
4,220



